
Kerry Klun, Broker/Owner 321-626-5868 kerry@palmrealty.com 

Belcher, Michael 305-798-1564 michael.belcher@palmrealty.com 

Burr, Sarah 321-614-1212 sarah@palmrealty.com 

Ciancio, Steven 561-703-0914 riverviewliving@aol.com 

Fallas, Ruby 321-795-9896 ruby@palmrealty.com 

Kinsey, Lee 321-544-1052 lee@palmrealty.com 

Koenig, Valerie 321-480-0404 valeriemkoenig@gmail.com 

Maniscalco, Patti 541-480-4569 patti.maniscalco@gmail.com 

McCardell, Veronica 321-432-0362 veronica@palmrealty.com 

Morgan, Michael 321-313-7100 michael@palmrealty.com 

Murphy, Bryan 321-693-6575 bryansells321@gmail.com 

Mutterer, Bud 612-644-2332 budm31@gmail.com 

Omler, David 321-960-1811 davidomler@gmail.com 

Plante, Kristen 321-591-6184 kristenplante@cfl.rr.com 

Reese, Jean 321-615-0761 jean@palmrealty.com 

Slattum, Earl 321-795-6333 earl.slattum@gmail.com 

Stirling, Marie 321-720-6908 mariestirlingrealtor@gmail.com 
 


